N

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

C 50960

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

S

1 Mailing Address -
BONNEVILLE COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIET

LPAHO FALLS,

Due no later than February 29, 2003

Annual Report Form

Correct i this box f applicable

Bewrres 200 N. Bastern AV

D 83403 §34/0 R

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

DAVID S PENNOCK
200 N EASTERN AVE

iDAHO FALLS, 1D 83402

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4,

Office Hejd
President
Vice President
Secrotary
Treasuret
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Ex Officio
Ex Officio
Ex Officio

Corporations. Enter Names and Busines

Steve Carr

David H. Shipman
Julie Braun
Remy Tomchak
John Commander
Shirley McBnde
Ida Herdcastle
Bob Holmes
Steve Watts
Marv Smith

Jean Stoker

Jim Benneit
James Harms
Richard Jacobsen
David Pennock
Linda Milam
Dave Radford

Issued 12/01/2003

A City
401 Memorial Idaho Falls
428 Park Ave. Idaho Falls
P.O. Box 1625 Idaho Falls
432 Shoup Tdaho Falls
200 N. Eastern 1daho Falls
200 N. Eastern Idaho Falls
P.O. Box 50220 Idaho Falls
1970 East 17% 8. 207 Idaho Falls
200 N. Eastemn idaho Falls
P.0. Box 51630 1daho Falls
200 N. Eastern Idaho Falls
200 N_ Eastern 1daho Falls
2440 E. 25" Circle Idaho Falls
P.O. Box 1625 Tdaho Falls
200 N. Eastern 1daho Falls
P.O Box 50220 Idaho Falls
605 N. Capita} Idaho Falts
Do Not Tape or Staple

s Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Zp

83402
83402
83415
83402
83402
83402
83405
83404
83402
834035
33402
83402
83404
83415

s 7 / 4, /573

83402 J
ec uh \fc Director
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